
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 8 8 9410688 78107Bridges JCJ EE 122460 AA LAN

2 Targets: 7 7 8 7 919777 88106Doughty M EE 25609 AA NOT

Yes2 Targets: 8 8 8 8 919378 7898Lovatt S EE 105738 AA GLO

4 Targets: 7 8 7 8 898588 67107Morris J EE 113122 AA H/W

4 Targets: 7 8 7 8 899686 77106Winstanley B EE 99343 AA LAN

6 Targets: 4 7 7 8 889788 6798Allaway JJ EE 100659 AA DER

6 Targets: 3 7 8 8 8810687 78106Barnett JS EE 87191 AA CHE

6 Targets: 8 4 7 7 889886 68107Rigby M EE 126244 AA WAL

9 Targets: 7 4 8 8 879888 5796Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

9 Targets: 7 5 8 8 879776 6897Rowbottom PR EE 48710 AA YOR

9 Targets: 8 4 7 8 879687 6897Webster MN EE 71646 AA YOR

12 Targets: 8 7 7 7 8610688 3778Hand BJ EE 62554 AA STA

12 Targets: 8 6 8 8 8610557 6698Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 AA YOR

12 Targets: 8 6 6 8 8610578 6796Williams SCJ EE 19336 AA STA

15 Targets: 7 7 8 6 8510685 47107Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

15 Targets: 8 7 8 8 8510665 3888Heath GM EE 82297 AA STA

15 Targets: 7 7 7 6 8510587 38107Read J EE 100921 AA DER

15 Targets: 7 7 7 8 858588 58104Warner K EE 132076 AA NOT

19 Targets: 8 7 8 8 849677 3795Butcher M EE 128040 AA STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 7 8 7 8 8410854 66105Holden J EE 110827 AA H/W

19 Targets: 6 7 7 8 8410687 6667Howell T EE 43629 AA STA

22 Targets: 7 5 7 8 829584 7886Bailey J EE 85488 AA DER

22 Targets: 8 7 8 6 829665 6687James A EE 71621 AA STA

22 Targets: 5 5 8 7 829677 5797Lofley R EE 135235 AA DER

22 Targets: 7 7 8 8 825846 8876Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

Yes26 Targets: 6 7 5 6 808556 88106Atkins R EE 130511 AA YOR

26 Targets: 8 4 8 8 809357 5896Bowling J EE 122428 AA LAN

26 Targets: 5 8 7 8 8010674 3688Palmer IN WW 2396 AA WDB

Yes29 Targets: 7 7 5 8 798467 7794James TC EE 91767 AA GLO

29 Targets: 8 6 6 7 799565 6894Pennington M EE 70885 AA LAN

Yes31 Targets: 7 4 7 8 7810576 36105Snelling M EE 35274 AA CHE

32 Targets: 5 7 7 8 779555 7775Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

33 Targets: 7 6 7 7 767584 53107Hand JF EE 62555 AA STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 6 6 8 8910778 78107Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

1 Targets: 8 7 8 8 8910677 6886Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

3 Targets: 5 8 7 8 879567 78107Green S J EE 137480 A WAR

Yes3 Targets: 8 8 5 8 879678 4897Rollason DE EE 19727 A WAR

5 Targets: 6 7 7 8 8510756 8687Mckenzie R EE 112575 A NOT

Yes5 Targets: 8 7 7 8 858765 8795Owen SB EE 93202 A STA

5 Targets: 8 6 8 8 8510477 4797Wilson J EE 138411 A STA

8 Targets: 6 6 7 8 849664 87107Green SP EE 95437 A WAR

9 Targets: 6 6 7 8 838677 5698Curran P EE 114269 A NOT

9 Targets: 5 6 8 8 839476 7698Hodgkinson K EE 104418 A STA

9 Targets: 2 7 8 7 8310687 6895Machin J EE 131998 A SHR

9 Targets: 7 6 8 8 838765 47107Richards T EE 110913 A NTN

13 Targets: 8 8 7 7 829677 2867Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

13 Targets: 6 6 6 8 8210767 6794Evans I WW 2831 A WDB

Yes13 Targets: 7 2 8 7 8210877 8675Ogden S EE 122340 A DER

16 Targets: 8 4 7 8 817667 66106Beenham C EE 132908 A WAR

16 Targets: 7 6 8 8 8110656 7675Hudson JA EE 43093 A STA

16 Targets: 8 3 8 6 816786 8777Hughes WSJ WW 2220 A WDB

19 Targets: 6 6 8 8 8010664 28106Cashmore MD EE 127574 A SHR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 7 5 8 6 809675 8775Sperling LW EE 24389 A NTN

19 Targets: 6 6 8 8 8010487 6494Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

22 Targets: 7 3 7 8 7910876 5495Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

Yes22 Targets: 4 7 7 8 798876 2877Farmer G EE 101350 A DER

22 Targets: 8 5 7 7 799686 35105Kaminski J EE 121665 A WAR

22 Targets: 8 8 6 5 799355 8796Leonard SJ EE 128196 A OXO

Yes22 Targets: 7 5 8 6 796567 7877Walsh MA EE 85081 A YOR

22 Targets: 8 6 6 6 799457 4798Williams PJ EE 141825 A STA

22 Targets: 6 6 7 6 799658 7694Wright AP EE 102815 A STA

29 Targets: 8 7 3 6 789585 7884Carden C EE 131890 A STA

29 Targets: 6 8 8 8 789583 4667Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A CHE

29 Targets: 7 5 7 8 7810547 5695Danby D EE 120823 A YOR

29 Targets: 7 6 6 8 788376 48105Hardy J EE 134215 A YOR

33 Targets: 8 5 4 6 778677 7586Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

33 Targets: 7 5 8 8 7710564 2895Heron A EE 127810 A LAN

33 Targets: 7 7 8 7 777567 3497Machin M EE 66809 A CHE

36 Targets: 7 5 8 6 7610574 5784Bailey R EE 109926 A STA

36 Targets: 4 4 6 8 766685 6788Booth T EE 124132 A YOR

36 Targets: 3 7 8 7 769375 4797Lane N EE 132782 A CHE
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 7 4 4 8 759367 58104Goodes AC EE 51057 A NTN

39 Targets: 6 6 6 8 759457 5595Howell  TW EE 130441 A STA

39 Targets: 7 4 6 8 759665 65103Powell N EE 140613 A STA

39 Targets: 7 6 6 6 759844 36106Savage J EE 129618 A CHE

43 Targets: 8 2 5 7 7410755 6784HAYDEN P EE 113020 A

Yes44 Targets: 5 6 6 8 7210743 45104Price A EE 122827 A STA

45 Targets: 2 6 6 8 7110365 6397Mobley C EE 133381 A WAR

45 Targets: 3 5 4 8 717567 6596Paley A EE 86856 A LAN

47 Targets: 6 4 7 6 709745 3577Tromans G EE 127823 A STA

47 Targets: 6 3 8 6 704486 17107Whittall DA EE 109828 A SHR

49 Targets: 7 5 7 4 695551 77106Shaw T EE 105386 A STA

50 Targets: 4 5 4 4 683676 76106Sanders P EE 137736 A STA

51 Targets: 6 8 7 8 656433 4547Moore G EE 107618 A BUC
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 8 6 8 879688 68105Bower MP EE 139148 B SHR

2 Targets: 8 6 5 7 8510687 57106Bower R EE 142295 B SHR

Yes3 Targets: 8 6 7 8 838666 7795Naylor D EE 96994 B YOR

4 Targets: 7 6 7 6 8110684 4887Dickinson K EE 136200 B YOR

4 Targets: 5 8 7 7 8110864 64106Lowe T EE 134636 B CHE

4 Targets: 8 6 7 6 818568 6696Wilson FCL EE 113522 B SHR

7 Targets: 4 7 8 4 788678 5876Bowker J EE 139681 B STA

7 Targets: 5 6 7 7 787678 5794Mckenzie J EE 112574 B NOT

7 Targets: 6 5 8 8 7810588 4475Paragreen T EE 137786 B NTN

10 Targets: 7 7 4 7 778588 5657Porter DC EE 139837 B LAN

11 Targets: 6 4 8 7 768378 6775Costello T EE 129929 B WAR

12 Targets: 7 4 6 6 758476 8676Heath P EE 82296 B STA

12 Targets: 6 6 7 8 7510471 6497King S EE 83204 B ESX

12 Targets: 6 6 7 5 7510772 5596Wilson W EE 91429 B WAR

15 Targets: 6 6 8 7 745458 6676Cobb R EE 3052 B WAR

Yes15 Targets: 6 7 7 6 7410456 5774Oakes K EE 67938 B STA

15 Targets: 6 5 7 5 7410556 4885Owen S EE 131828 B SHR

Yes15 Targets: 7 7 6 8 747357 16107Robinson JC EE 132274 B YOR

Yes19 Targets: 7 3 7 5 738755 47105Everitt AJ EE 69388 B STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 5 6 4 7 728563 5797Dooley S EE 136469 B STA

20 Targets: 4 5 8 6 726477 4786Gurney A EE 134898 B WAR

20 Targets: 2 6 6 6 7210466 66104Lee D EE 136002 B YOR

20 Targets: 5 0 7 7 729556 6697Paley MJ EE 139723 B LAN

20 Targets: 8 6 4 7 726368 4785Rae D EE 96593 B YOR

20 Targets: 7 4 5 8 727665 34107White A EE 132439 B NOT

20 Targets: 7 6 7 7 726437 5776Would R EE 121162 B CHE

Yes27 Targets: 5 5 6 5 719454 6796Buckless M EE 128002 B STA

27 Targets: 4 6 6 5 718475 56105Lawton KM EE 116293 B STA

27 Targets: 7 7 2 8 7110746 3395McReynolds C EE 125309 B WAR

Yes30 Targets: 5 5 7 6 708548 4486Greener S EE 125152 B DER

30 Targets: 4 3 6 6 704486 6788Hurt SR EE 122492 B DER

30 Targets: 3 7 5 8 707457 6387Roberts DWR EE 138848 B WAL

33 Targets: 6 4 8 6 698445 3795Collinson G EE 139015 B LAN

34 Targets: 5 5 7 8 687470 57103Bowker D EE 139683 B STA

Yes34 Targets: 6 7 7 6 685477 4573Hastilow N EE 138153 B STA

Yes34 Targets: 3 6 6 7 687675 3783Scurr R EE 118809 B LEI

37 Targets: 6 5 6 6 678676 3455Lofley T EE 135234 B DER

Yes37 Targets: 5 6 7 8 676652 5674Smallman JD EE 85194 B STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 5 3 5 6 669657 4394Bridges JA EE 133319 B LAN

39 Targets: 5 6 5 7 669345 6394Campbell L EE 141173 B STA

Yes39 Targets: 6 2 6 8 668452 5695Hill D EE 138155 B NTN

Yes39 Targets: 5 4 7 8 666744 3864Turner AG EE 140373 B OXO

39 Targets: 5 6 6 7 667462 5576Walker T EE 125301 B LEI

44 Targets: 5 4 6 8 642357 6693Harper P EE 132712 B STA

44 Targets: 5 3 6 4 649742 5685Lowe GJ EE 38963 B CHE

46 Targets: 6 4 6 8 623442 53107O'Neill P EE 131500 B SHR

47 Targets: 4 3 3 8 617463 6476Daniels AM EE 140617 B STA

48 Targets: 6 6 4 6 599444 2581Carter S EE 140655 B STA

48 Targets: 5 5 6 5 596643 2485Lloyd B WW 2581 B WDB

50 Targets: 6 6 5 6 554354 2464Dudley S EE 115872 B STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 7 8 7 757567 5854Hawkins A EE 130326 C WAR

2 Targets: 6 5 7 7 687265 6872Cox ID EE 142667 C LEI

Yes2 Targets: 5 6 5 4 688487 4764Davidson GS EE 38259 C YOR

2 Targets: 4 4 6 8 689482 4766Edden T EE 131850 C OXO

5 Targets: 5 6 6 8 679564 5085Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 C LEI

6 Targets: 2 7 3 5 669485 6584Jones JL EE 141659 C STA

Yes7 Targets: 5 4 4 8 639255 4764Costello G EE 119745 C STA

7 Targets: 5 3 3 8 639647 5553Ralphs I EE 106630 C LAN

9 Targets: 4 6 7 6 616551 7464Noke L EE 139865 C WAR

Yes10 Targets: 5 7 4 8 602364 2487Bratt AC EE 139378 C CHE

Yes10 Targets: 6 6 7 8 605173 2285Walker D EE 81274 C STA

12 Targets: 5 3 1 6 587375 6285Newhouse SJN EE 141672 C LAN

12 Targets: 5 5 2 7 584357 6473Rice I EE 132758 C DER

Yes12 Targets: 6 4 5 7 581465 4286Turner GAT EE 141312 C OXO

Yes15 Targets: 3 2 6 4 577345 6782Matthews D EE 142095 C STA

16 Targets: 6 4 4 6 565347 2573Foley L EE 140725 C LEI

16 Targets: 5 5 6 6 563334 5484Millar R EE 64610 C STA

18 Targets: 5 6 1 4 535454 4186Atherton J EE 106670 C LAN

18 Targets: 6 3 6 6 535243 4554Oliver S EE 135429 C DER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 4 6 5 518441 3370O'Neill A EE 142921 C WAR

21 Targets: 3 4 3 5 465364 3244Randall MS EE 140281 C STA

Yes22 Targets: 1 5 2 7 457540 3461Naylor PR EE 139321 C YOR

23 Targets: 4 2 5 4 447144 0544James V EE 120888 C GLO

24 Targets: 4 2 1 3 437352 4570Carson S EE 140616 C STA

25 Targets: 5 1 5 3 426342 2353Powell W EE 140618 C STA

Yes26 Targets: 4 4 3 6 385332 0260Lewis DR EE 142703 C* NTN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 0 7 7 729556 6697Paley MJ EE 139723 CLT LAN

2 Targets: 5 1 5 3 426342 2353Powell W EE 140618 CLT STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 8 6 8 879688 68105Bower MP EE 139148 JNR SHR

2 Targets: 6 6 8 8 8010487 6494Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 7 7 8 8510756 8687Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY NOT

Yes2 Targets: 5 5 7 6 708548 4486Greener S EE 125152 LDY DER

3 Targets: 5 3 5 6 669657 4394Bridges JA EE 133319 LDY LAN

4 Targets: 5 3 3 8 639647 5553Ralphs I EE 106630 LDY LAN

Yes5 Targets: 5 7 4 8 602364 2487Bratt AC EE 139378 LDY CHE

6 Targets: 5 6 1 4 535454 4186Atherton J EE 106670 LDY LAN

6 Targets: 6 3 6 6 535243 4554Oliver S EE 135429 LDY DER

8 Targets: 4 2 5 4 447144 0544James V EE 120888 LDY GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 8 8 9410688 78107Bridges JCJ EE 122460 SNR LAN

Yes2 Targets: 8 8 8 8 919378 7898Lovatt S EE 105738 SNR GLO

2 Targets: 7 8 7 8 9110786 7797MARSHALL D NI149 SNR

4 Targets: 5 6 6 8 8910778 78107Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

4 Targets: 7 8 7 8 898588 67107Morris J EE 113122 SNR H/W

4 Targets: 7 8 7 8 899686 77106Winstanley B EE 99343 SNR LAN

4 Targets: 8 7 8 8 8910677 6886Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

8 Targets: 4 7 7 8 889788 6798Allaway JJ EE 100659 SNR DER

8 Targets: 3 7 8 8 8810687 78106Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

8 Targets: 8 4 7 7 889886 68107Rigby M EE 126244 SNR WAL

11 Targets: 7 4 8 8 879888 5796Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

11 Targets: 5 8 7 8 879567 78107Green S J EE 137480 SNR WAR

Yes11 Targets: 8 8 5 8 879678 4897Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR WAR

11 Targets: 8 4 7 8 879687 6897Webster MN EE 71646 SNR YOR

15 Targets: 8 7 7 7 8610688 3778Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR STA

15 Targets: 8 6 8 8 8610557 6698Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 SNR YOR

17 Targets: 8 6 5 7 8510687 57106Bower R EE 142295 SNR SHR

17 Targets: 8 7 8 8 8510665 3888Heath GM EE 82297 SNR STA

Yes17 Targets: 8 7 7 8 858765 8795Owen SB EE 93202 SNR STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

17 Targets: 7 7 7 6 8510587 38107Read J EE 100921 SNR DER

17 Targets: 7 7 7 8 858588 58104Warner K EE 132076 SNR NOT

17 Targets: 8 6 8 8 8510477 4797Wilson J EE 138411 SNR STA

23 Targets: 8 7 8 8 849677 3795Butcher M EE 128040 SNR STA

23 Targets: 6 6 7 8 849664 87107Green SP EE 95437 SNR WAR

23 Targets: 7 8 7 8 8410854 66105Holden J EE 110827 SNR H/W

26 Targets: 6 6 7 8 838677 5698Curran P EE 114269 SNR NOT

26 Targets: 2 7 8 7 8310687 6895Machin J EE 131998 SNR SHR

26 Targets: 7 6 8 8 838765 47107Richards T EE 110913 SNR NTN

29 Targets: 8 8 7 7 829677 2867Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA

29 Targets: 6 6 6 8 8210767 6794Evans I WW 2831 SNR WDB

29 Targets: 8 7 8 6 829665 6687James A EE 71621 SNR STA

29 Targets: 5 5 8 7 829677 5797Lofley R EE 135235 SNR DER

Yes29 Targets: 7 2 8 7 8210877 8675Ogden S EE 122340 SNR DER

29 Targets: 7 7 8 8 825846 8876Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

35 Targets: 8 4 7 8 817667 66106Beenham C EE 132908 SNR WAR

35 Targets: 7 6 7 6 8110684 4887Dickinson K EE 136200 SNR YOR

35 Targets: 7 6 8 8 8110656 7675Hudson JA EE 43093 SNR STA

35 Targets: 8 3 8 6 816786 8777Hughes WSJ WW 2220 SNR WDB
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

35 Targets: 5 8 7 7 8110864 64106Lowe T EE 134636 SNR CHE

35 Targets: 8 6 7 6 818568 6696Wilson FCL EE 113522 SNR SHR

Yes41 Targets: 6 7 5 6 808556 88106Atkins R EE 130511 SNR YOR

41 Targets: 8 4 8 8 809357 5896Bowling J EE 122428 SNR LAN

41 Targets: 6 6 8 8 8010664 28106Cashmore MD EE 127574 SNR SHR

44 Targets: 7 3 7 8 7910876 5495Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER

Yes44 Targets: 7 7 5 8 798467 7794James TC EE 91767 SNR GLO

44 Targets: 8 5 7 7 799686 35105Kaminski J EE 121665 SNR WAR

44 Targets: 8 8 6 5 799355 8796Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR OXO

44 Targets: 8 6 6 7 799565 6894Pennington M EE 70885 SNR LAN

Yes44 Targets: 7 5 8 6 796567 7877Walsh MA EE 85081 SNR YOR

44 Targets: 8 6 6 6 799457 4798Williams PJ EE 141825 SNR STA

44 Targets: 6 6 7 6 799658 7694Wright AP EE 102815 SNR STA

52 Targets: 4 7 8 4 788678 5876Bowker J EE 139681 SNR STA

52 Targets: 8 7 3 6 789585 7884Carden C EE 131890 SNR STA

52 Targets: 6 8 8 8 789583 4667Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR CHE

52 Targets: 7 5 7 8 7810547 5695Danby D EE 120823 SNR YOR

52 Targets: 7 6 6 8 788376 48105Hardy J EE 134215 SNR YOR

52 Targets: 6 5 8 8 7810588 4475Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR NTN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

58 Targets: 7 5 8 8 7710564 2895Heron A EE 127810 SNR LAN

58 Targets: 7 7 4 7 778588 5657Porter DC EE 139837 SNR LAN

58 Targets: 5 7 7 8 779555 7775Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

61 Targets: 7 5 8 6 7610574 5784Bailey R EE 109926 SNR STA

61 Targets: 4 4 6 8 766685 6788Booth T EE 124132 SNR YOR

61 Targets: 6 4 8 7 768378 6775Costello T EE 129929 SNR WAR

61 Targets: 7 6 7 7 767584 53107Hand JF EE 62555 SNR STA

65 Targets: 6 7 8 7 757567 5854Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

65 Targets: 6 6 6 8 759457 5595Howell  TW EE 130441 SNR STA

65 Targets: 7 4 6 8 759665 65103Powell N EE 140613 SNR STA

65 Targets: 7 6 6 6 759844 36106Savage J EE 129618 SNR CHE

65 Targets: 6 6 7 5 7510772 5596Wilson W EE 91429 SNR WAR

70 Targets: 8 2 5 7 7410755 6784HAYDEN P EE 113020 SNR

70 Targets: 6 5 7 5 7410556 4885Owen S EE 131828 SNR SHR

Yes70 Targets: 7 7 6 8 747357 16107Robinson JC EE 132274 SNR YOR

73 Targets: 5 6 4 7 728563 5797Dooley S EE 136469 SNR STA

73 Targets: 4 5 8 6 726477 4786Gurney A EE 134898 SNR WAR

73 Targets: 2 6 6 6 7210466 66104Lee D EE 136002 SNR YOR

Yes73 Targets: 5 6 6 8 7210743 45104Price A EE 122827 SNR STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

73 Targets: 7 4 5 8 727665 34107White A EE 132439 SNR NOT

Yes78 Targets: 5 5 6 5 719454 6796Buckless M EE 128002 SNR STA

Yes78 Targets: 4 4 6 8 7110444 7758HOWELL P A 43624 SNR

78 Targets: 7 7 2 8 7110746 3395McReynolds C EE 125309 SNR WAR

78 Targets: 2 6 6 8 7110365 6397Mobley C EE 133381 SNR WAR

78 Targets: 3 5 4 8 717567 6596Paley A EE 86856 SNR LAN

83 Targets: 3 7 5 8 707457 6387Roberts DWR EE 138848 SNR WAL

83 Targets: 6 4 7 6 709745 3577Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

83 Targets: 6 3 8 6 704486 17107Whittall DA EE 109828 SNR SHR

86 Targets: 6 4 8 6 698445 3795Collinson G EE 139015 SNR LAN

86 Targets: 7 5 7 4 695551 77106Shaw T EE 105386 SNR STA

88 Targets: 5 5 7 8 687470 57103Bowker D EE 139683 SNR STA

88 Targets: 6 5 7 7 687265 6872Cox ID EE 142667 SNR LEI

88 Targets: 4 4 6 8 689482 4766Edden T EE 131850 SNR OXO

Yes88 Targets: 6 7 7 6 685477 4573Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR STA

92 Targets: 6 5 6 6 678676 3455Lofley T EE 135234 SNR DER

92 Targets: 5 6 6 8 679564 5085Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 SNR LEI

94 Targets: 5 6 5 7 669345 6394Campbell L EE 141173 SNR STA

Yes94 Targets: 6 2 6 8 668452 5695Hill D EE 138155 SNR NTN
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94 Targets: 2 7 3 5 669485 6584Jones JL EE 141659 SNR STA

Yes94 Targets: 5 4 7 8 666744 3864Turner AG EE 140373 SNR OXO

94 Targets: 5 6 6 7 667462 5576Walker T EE 125301 SNR LEI

99 Targets: 6 8 7 8 656433 4547Moore G EE 107618 SNR BUC

100 Targets: 5 4 6 8 642357 6693Harper P EE 132712 SNR STA

100 Targets: 5 3 6 4 649742 5685Lowe GJ EE 38963 SNR CHE

102 Targets: 6 4 6 8 623442 53107O'Neill P EE 131500 SNR SHR

103 Targets: 4 3 3 8 617463 6476Daniels AM EE 140617 SNR STA

103 Targets: 4 6 7 6 616551 7464Noke L EE 139865 SNR WAR

105 Targets: 6 6 4 6 599444 2581Carter S EE 140655 SNR STA

105 Targets: 5 5 6 5 596643 2485Lloyd B WW 2581 SNR WDB

107 Targets: 5 3 1 6 587375 6285Newhouse SJN EE 141672 SNR LAN

107 Targets: 5 5 2 7 584357 6473Rice I EE 132758 SNR DER

Yes107 Targets: 6 4 5 7 581465 4286Turner GAT EE 141312 SNR OXO

110 Targets: 6 4 4 6 565347 2573Foley L EE 140725 SNR LEI

110 Targets: 5 5 6 6 563334 5484Millar R EE 64610 SNR STA

112 Targets: 6 6 5 6 554354 2464Dudley S EE 115872 SNR STA

113 Targets: 6 4 6 5 518441 3370O'Neill A EE 142921 SNR WAR

114 Targets: 3 4 3 5 465364 3244Randall MS EE 140281 SNR STA
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115 Targets: 4 2 1 3 437352 4570Carson S EE 140616 SNR STA

Yes116 Targets: 4 4 3 6 385332 0260Lewis DR EE 142703 SNR NTN
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1 Targets: 7 7 8 7 919777 88106Doughty M EE 25609 VET NOT

2 Targets: 7 5 8 8 879776 6897Rowbottom PR EE 48710 VET YOR

3 Targets: 8 6 6 8 8610578 6796Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET STA

4 Targets: 7 7 8 6 8510685 47107Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

5 Targets: 6 7 7 8 8410687 6667Howell T EE 43629 VET STA

6 Targets: 5 6 8 8 839476 7698Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET STA

Yes6 Targets: 8 6 7 8 838666 7795Naylor D EE 96994 VET YOR

8 Targets: 7 5 7 8 829584 7886Bailey J EE 85488 VET DER

9 Targets: 5 8 7 8 8010674 3688Palmer IN WW 2396 VET WDB

9 Targets: 7 5 8 6 809675 8775Sperling LW EE 24389 VET NTN

Yes11 Targets: 4 7 7 8 798876 2877Farmer G EE 101350 VET DER

12 Targets: 5 6 7 7 787678 5794Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET NOT

Yes12 Targets: 7 4 7 8 7810576 36105Snelling M EE 35274 VET CHE

14 Targets: 8 5 4 6 778677 7586Heath D EE 111685 VET LEI

14 Targets: 7 7 8 7 777567 3497Machin M EE 66809 VET CHE

16 Targets: 3 7 8 7 769375 4797Lane N EE 132782 VET CHE

17 Targets: 7 4 4 8 759367 58104Goodes AC EE 51057 VET NTN

17 Targets: 7 4 6 6 758476 8676Heath P EE 82296 VET STA

17 Targets: 6 6 7 8 7510471 6497King S EE 83204 VET ESX
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20 Targets: 6 6 8 7 745458 6676Cobb R EE 3052 VET WAR

Yes20 Targets: 6 7 7 6 7410456 5774Oakes K EE 67938 VET STA

Yes22 Targets: 7 3 7 5 738755 47105Everitt AJ EE 69388 VET STA

23 Targets: 8 6 4 7 726368 4785Rae D EE 96593 VET YOR

23 Targets: 7 6 7 7 726437 5776Would R EE 121162 VET CHE

25 Targets: 4 6 6 5 718475 56105Lawton KM EE 116293 VET STA

Yes26 Targets: 5 5 7 6 708548 4486Greener S EE 125152 VET DER

26 Targets: 4 3 6 6 704486 6788Hurt SR EE 122492 VET DER

Yes28 Targets: 5 6 5 4 688487 4764Davidson GS EE 38259 VET YOR

28 Targets: 4 5 4 4 683676 76106Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA

Yes28 Targets: 3 6 6 7 687675 3783Scurr R EE 118809 VET LEI

Yes31 Targets: 5 6 7 8 676652 5674Smallman JD EE 85194 VET STA

Yes32 Targets: 5 4 4 8 639255 4764Costello G EE 119745 VET STA

Yes33 Targets: 6 6 7 8 605173 2285Walker D EE 81274 VET STA

Yes34 Targets: 3 2 6 4 577345 6782Matthews D EE 142095 VET STA

Yes35 Targets: 1 5 2 7 457540 3461Naylor PR EE 139321 VET YOR

36 Targets: 4 2 5 4 447144 0544James V EE 120888 VET GLO
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